
UNR SR Aircenter 05-30-13

A's
Place Bib #

1 39 Rossi, Justin Marc Pro-Strava

2 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

3 18 Larson, Michael Velo Reno

4 8 Thomson, Steve Jakroo Racing

5 5 Lee, Jonathan Audi Cycling Team

6 9 Dunn, Mike Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

7 44 Greif, David University of Arizona

8 4 Waters, Scott Velo Reno

9 15 McElroy, Jordan Paco's Cycling Team

10 23 Walker, Jason Folsom Bike

11 1 Ferguson, Scot Velo Reno

12 11 Cashell, Patrick Audi Cycling Team

13 33 Fanfelle, Matt Velo Reno

14 45 Schaffner, Nick Marc Pro-Strava

15 371 Greif, Erica USG

16 10 Herzman, Jim Jakroo Racing

17 31 Bolster, Sam Velo Reno

18 24 Freed, Nate Marc Pro-Strava

Preme #1 Cash

$20 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

Preme #2 Cash

$15 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

$10 23 Walker, Jason Folsom Bike

$5 9 Dunn, Mike Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

Preme #3 Points

1 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

2 39 Rossi, Justin Marc Pro-Strava

3 18 Larson, Michael Velo Reno

4 1 Ferguson, Scot Velo Reno

Preme #4 Waterpark

1 45 Schaffner, Nick Marc Pro-Strava

Preme #5 Pizza

1 24 Freed, Nate Marc Pro-Strava

Preme #6 Cash

$15 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

$10 1 Ferguson, Scot Velo Reno

$5 24 Freed, Nate Marc Pro-Strava

Preme #7 Points

1 15 McElroy, Jordan Paco's Cycling Team

2 39 Rossi, Justin Marc Pro-Strava

3 22 Morriss, Pete Team Clif Bar

4 18 Larson, Michael Velo Reno



UNR SR Aircenter 05-30-13

B's Top 8 only due to camera issues

Place Bib #

1 305 Evans, David Velo Reno

2 326 O'Neal, Jay Audi Cycling Team

3 364 Singer, Joe

4 316 Belisle, Dennis Paco's Cycling Team

5 339 Gossi, Paul Reno Wheelmen

6 355 Williams, Mike Audi Cycling Team

7 367 Corthell, Dave Audi Cycling Team

8 336 Yeager, Zach

Preme #1 Cash

$20 326 O'Neal, Jay Audi Cycling Team

Preme#2 Waterpark

1 370 Pearson, Nate Audi Cycling Team

Preme #2 Points

1 339 Gossi, Paul Reno Wheelmen

2 367 Corthell, Dave Audi Cycling Team

3 316 Belisle, Dennis Paco's Cycling Team

4 305 Evans, David Velo Reno

Preme #2 Cash

$15 308 Curtis, Ken Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

$10 326 O'Neal, Jay Audi Cycling Team

$5 316 Belisle, Dennis Paco's Cycling Team

Preme #4 Points

1 317 Wood, Christopher Velo Reno

2 364 Singer, Joe

3 343 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno

4 316 Belisle, Dennis Paco's Cycling Team



UNR SR Aircenter 05-30-13

C's
Place Bib #

1 702 Stoeger, Will Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

2 727 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

3 611 Rivera, Daniel Audi Cycling Team

4 601 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers

5 721 Simon, David Reno Wheelmen

6 710 Manning, Craig Planet X USA

7 616 Hancock, Sam

8 602 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers

9 717 Stewart, Marc Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

10 606 Sahlman, Frank

11 719 Hullman, Jamie Nature's Bakery

12 704 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen

13 734 Monaghan, Mark Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

14 729 Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen

15 615 Macdonald, Stan

16 614 Macdonald, Andy

Preme #1 Wild Island

1 616 Hancock, Sam

Preme #2 Points

1 702 Stoeger, Will Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

2 727 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

3 721 Simon, David Reno Wheelmen

4 601 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers

Preme #3 Cash

$15 727 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

$10 611 Rivera, Daniel Audi Cycling Team

$5 601 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers

Preme #4 Points

1 727 Nielson, Jeremiah Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

2 710 Manning, Craig Planet X USA

3 601 Yackle, Jake Yackle Brothers

4 702 Stoeger, Will Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

Women
Place Bib #

1 331 Serr, Rhonda Audi Cycling Team

2 310 Littenberg, Heidi Roseville Cyclery Women's Team

Preme #1 Points

1 331 Serr, Rhonda Audi Cycling Team

2 310 Littenberg, Heidi Roseville Cyclery Women's Team

Preme Points

1 331 Serr, Rhonda Audi Cycling Team

2 310 Littenberg, Heidi Roseville Cyclery Women's Team


